

1046-1027 to HANUMANT Hagar (Track 46)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEKIPATTI

DIVISION

Bisli

SUB-DIVISION

MBN0-1554

Measurement Book

M/S J.K. & Co. Chennai.

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) setting out pillar					
Qty = 03 NOS vide TMB page No-10					
@ RS = 4850.93/NO					RS = 14553.10
(2) setting out pillar					
Qty = 12 NOS vide TMB page No-10					
@ RS = 2254.00/NO					RS = 27048.00
(3) cleaning and grubbing road land					
Qty = 0.900 Hec vide TMB page No-10					
@ RS = 73248.75/Hec					RS = 65924.00
(4) scarifying existing bituminous surface					
Qty = 1808.88 m ² vide TMB page No-10					
@ RS = 18.00 m ²					RS = 32560.00
(5) const of gsb					
Qty = 81.30 m ³ vide TMB page No-10					
@ RS = 2578.36/m ³					RS = 209621.00
(6) P.V. work					
Qty = 456.12 m ³ vide TMB page No-10					
@ RS = 4300.03/m ³					RS = 1961330.00
(7) const of PCC					
Qty = 650 m ³ vide TMB page No-15					
@ RS = 7885.40/m ³					RS = 5125510.00
					TOTAL RS = 7442222.00
Add 1% LC					RS = 744222.00
Add 8% fee					RS = 119794.00
Add 18% GST					RS = 1374558.00
Less 11% below total					RS = 8010996.00
Less previous payment (1)					RS = 9912.00
					TOTAL RS = 8001084.00
Less previous payment (2)					RS = 1317936.00
					TOTAL RS = 6683148.00

18.12.25
DE

18.12.25
DE

